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16. FH 1 > ER44

BEIIRDOTHA VM 1 82 TEL &,

STICKER SIDE LEFT

HOT-1119 \

STICKER SIDE LEFT 2 /

STICKER SIDE RIGHT
HOT-1118

HOT-1124

STICKER SIDE RIGHT 2
HOT-1123




17. #7 3—8F

#17
T % i) i %
HOT-2000 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L6B 2LN— GKY
HOT-20001 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L8B 2LN— §KF
HOT-20003 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B 2L A= 12K¥
600-6739-34 WIRE HARN OPTION LN — F A
200-5529 BAR HANDLE oy —EEMTH

030-000620-S

HEX BLT W/S M6 X 20

THEE AL b
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18. #B&& ') X b
(1) TOP ASSY DOTTORIKUN (HOT-0000)

204
1
203
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 HOT-1000 ASSY CABINET 15K
2 HOT-20003 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B
3 837-7419 IC BD DOTTORIKUN
4 HOT-0101 WOODEN BASE
) HOT-1122 BILLBOARD SHEET
201 031-0S0416 CRG BLT STN M4x 16
202 050-F00400 FLG NUT M4
203 011-P00312 TAP SCR PH 3x12
204 032-000420 WING BLT M4x20
301 600-6738-21 WIRE HARN JAMMA
401 253-5442 ANTIBACTERIAL CAP SW
402 600-6739-34 WIRE HARN OPTION
403 600-6739-42 WIRE HARN BILLBOARD




@ ASSY CABINET 15K (HOT-1000) (D-1/3)




(@ ASSY CABINET 15K (HOT-1000)

ITEM NO.

= e e
OBWACENHOQDOO\TCBCH»&-OOL\DH

17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

101
102

103
104
105
106

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
21
212
213

PART NO.

HOT-1001
HOT-1100
HOT-1004
HOT-1002
HOT-1300
HOT-1350
CQN-1003
HOT-1003
HOT-1400
HOT-1005
400-5325
HOT-1006X
HOT-1007
HOT-1800
HOT-1500
421-6555-94
421-6556-95
421-6594-91
421-6651
421-6682
421-7937
421-7987
421-7988-91
421-6096
440-WS0033XJP
440-WS0001XJP
440-DS0013XJP
421-8368
421-9168-01
421-8298
HOT-1008

200-5503-15
220-5569
220-5570
601-6151-01
601-6076
280-5009-01
280-5275-SR10

050-H01000
000-P00408-WB
012-P00520-0C
012-T00410-0C
000-P00420-W
000-P00308-W
030-000616-S
010-P00306-F
010-P00412-F
000-P00430
060-501000
000-P00412-WB

DESCRIPTION NOTE

STUD BOLT

ASSY FRONT CABI

ASSY SHIELD COVER
LOWER BASE

ASSY REAR CABI

ASSY FL

GUTTER

STEP

ASSY MASK

CONN PLATE CRT

POWER SUPPLY UNIT

CONN BRKT PWR SPLY

LID COIN CNTR

ASSY WIRE

ASSY CONTROL BOX
STICKER SEGA INFO
STICKER POSSESSION INFO
STICKER CERTIFICATE
STICKER BUSINESS INFO
STICKER SERVICE INSTR
STICKER EMI

STICKER ELEC SPEC
STICKER SERIAL NUMBER
STICKER DESIGN PENDING
STICKER W BD POWER OFF
STICKER W NOT OPEN DOOR
STICKER D MONITOR
STICKER ANTISTATIC
STICKER COIN METER
STICKER MONITOR INST
SHADE

ASSY CLR DSPL 29TYPE 15K 100V
MAG CNTR W/CONN

MAG CNTR W/CONN

CASTER

LEG ADJUSTER 32

CORD CLAMP 21

CORD CLAMP SR10

HEX NUT M10

M SCR PH W/FS BLK M4 x8
TAP SCR PH CRM 5x 20

TAP SCR TH CRM 4x 10

M SCR PH W/FS M4 x 20

M SCR PH W/FS M3x8

HEX BLT W/S M6 x 16
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x 6
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 x 12
M SCR PH M4 x 30

SPR WSHR M10

M SCR PH W/FS BLK M4 x 12

(D-2/3)




(2) ASSY CABINET 15K (HOT-1000) (0-3/3)

ITEM NO.

214
215
216

301
302

401
402
403
404
405
406

409
410
411
413

PART NO.

030-000625-SB
068-652016-0B
000-F00512

600-6738-07
600-6738-06

601-6605-03
420-6223
009-5276
220-5576
421-9096
600-6724
600-6729
SGM-4111
SGM-4420
SGM-2675
600-6664-02

DESCRIPTION NOTE

HEX BLT W/S BLK M6 x 25
FLT WSHR BLK 6.5-20x1. 6
M SCR FH M5Xx12

WIRE HARN CLR DSPL
WIRE HARN METER

CARTON BOX 345>x470x40
OWNERS MANUAL BLAST CITY
CHEATER

KEY MASTER FOR 220-5575
STICKER DENOMI FOR HOT

AC CABLE CONNECT TYPE 15A
AC CABLE CONNECT TYPE 15A
KEY BAG

AIR CAP COVER 900900 % 1800
POLYETHYLENE BAG 240 X370
WIRE HARN EARTH W/LUG M6

—g4—




@ ASSY SHIELD COVER (HOT-1004)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION ' NOTE
1 200-5258 MONITOR SHIELD
2 200-5506 SHIELD STAY LONG
201 000-P00408-W M SCR PH W/FS M4 x 8




(4) ASSY FRONT CABI (HOT-1100)

(0-1/2)
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@ ASSY FRONT CABI (HOT-1100) (D-2/2)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 HOT-1101X FRONT PIECE
2 HOT-1102 BILLBOARD COVER
3 HOT-1103X BILLBOARD PNL
4 HOT-1104 MASK HOLDER UPPER
6] HOT-1105 REINFORCE
8 HOT-1108 SPEAKER BRKT
9 HOT-1109 MIDDLE FRAME
10 HOT-1110 LOCK UNIT
12 HOT-1112 COIN CHUTE
13 HOT-1113 BD HOLDER UPPER
14 CQN-1313 LOCK BRKT
15 HOT-1200 ASSY CASH BOX DOOR
16 253-5366 CASH BOX
17 HOT-1116 COIN CEILING
18 HOT-1270 ASSY COIN CHUTE DOOR
19 HOT-1250 ASSY SERVICE DOOR
20 HOT-1119 DOOR SW BRKT
24 HOT-1120 REINFORCE PLATE R
25 HOT-1121 REINFORCE PLATE L
26 HOT-1202 FRAME CASH BOX DOOR
28 839-0894 TERMINAL BD
29 HOT-1125 SPACER
101 220-5420 RHEO STAT 100 OHM 10W
102 601-6999 KNOB 18 SERRATION
601-8810 KNOB MR-1512-1T
103 009-5028 SW PB 1M
104 009-5453-V-B SW ROCKER J8 V-B
106 310-5029-F20 SUMITUBE F F20MM
107 601-8726 CATCH F
108 130-5156 SPEAKER BOX 8 OHM 20W
110 909-5762 LINE INTERRUPT SWITCH
009-5763 LINE INTERRUPT SWITCH
111 601-0460 PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
112 280-5009-01 CORD CLAMP 21
201 000-T00512-0C M SCR TH CRM M5x 12
202 012-T00410-0C TAP SCR TH CRM 4% 10
204 012-P00312 TAP SCR PH 3x12
205 010-P00406-F S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 x6
206 012-F00310 TAP SCR FH 3% 10
207 047-PA3207-6 RVT OPEN TYPE AL 3.2XT7.6
208 000-P00512-W M SCR PH W/FS M5x 12
209 000-F00410 M SCR FH M4x 10
210 000-F00308 M SCR FH M3x8
211 012-P00316 TAP SCR PH 3% 16
212 012-P00412 TAP SCR PH 4x12
213 012-P00410 TAP SCR PH 4x 10
214 012-P00306 TAP SCR PH 3% 6
301 600-6738-03 WIRE HARN DOOR SW
302 600-6738-04 WIRE HARN TEST SW




(5) ASSY CASH BOX DOOR (HOT-1200)

ITEM NO.

Ol > W~

202

PART NO.

HOT-1201
220-5574
HOT-1203
HOT-1204

065-E00300

DESCRIPTION
CASH BOX DOOR
CAM LOCK W/KEYS
CENTER TNG

SIDE TNG

E RING 3MM

NOTE




@ ASSY SERVICE DOOR (HOT-1250)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 HOT-1251 SERVICE DOOR
2 220-5575 CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY
3 DP-1167 TNG LKG
4 HOT-1252X PAPER INSULATOR




(@) ASSY COIN CHUTE DOOR (HOT-1270)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 CQN-1320X COIN CHUTE DOOR
2 CQN-1321 ASSY REJECT LEVER
3 CQN-1324 ASSY COIN CHUTE BRKT
4 HOT-1271 REJECT COVER
5] HOT-1272 FLAP
6 220-0136 CN CHT REJ TYPE ¥100
1 220-5575 CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY
8 250-5043 REJECT BUTTON ASSEMBLY
9 DP-1167 TNG LKG
101 280-5275-SR10 CORD CLAMP SR10
102 601-0460 PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
201 010-P00306-F S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3 x6
202 010-P00408-F S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 %8
302 600-6738-09 WIRE HARN COIN MECHA
303 600-6738-31 WIRE HARN EARTH COIN MECHA




ASSY REJECT LEVER (CQGN-1321)

ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 CQN-1322
2 CY-1032
3 123-0035
201 069-0039

DESCRIPTION NOTE
REJECT LEVER BRACKET

REJECT LEVER

SHAFT

E RING 3.2

(9) ASSY COIN CHUTE BRKT (CQN-1324)

ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 CY-1009
2 105-5041
3 220-5086
201 010-P00408-F

DESCRIPTION NOTE
COIN CHUTE BRACKET

UPPER COIN CHUTE

COIN CHUTE BRACKET

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 x8




ASSY REAR CABI (HOT-1300)

@\

A,

3o

A6

ITEM NO. PART NO.

HOT-1301
HOT-1304
HOT-1303
HOT-1305

= L0 D

203 012-T00410-0C
204 000-T00410-0C
205 000-P00412-WB

DESCRIPTION

REAR PIECE
MAINTENANCE HATCH
LID COMMUNI PORT
HANDLE COVER

TAP SCR TH CRM 4x 10

M SCR TH CRM 4x 10
M SCR PH W/FS BLK M4 x 12

NOTE




@) ASSY FL (HOT-1350)

(2

ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 HOT-1351
2 421-7501-17
3 440-WS0012XJP
101 390-5636-20SD
390-5637-20SD
102 280-5275-SR10
103 601-0460
201 010-P00416-F
301 600-6738-05

DESCRIPTION NOTE

FL LID
STICKER FL 20W
STICKER W HIGH TEMP

ASSY FL 20W SD W/CONN HIGH $§
ASSY FL 20W SD W/CONN HIGH T
CORD CLAMP SR10

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4x 16

WIRE HARN FL




@2 ASSY MASK (HOT-1400)

ITEM NO. PART NO.. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 HOT-1401 MASK
2 601-8725 CATCH M
3 HOT-1402 PACKING L
4 HOT-1403 PACKING S
201 012-P00310 TAP SCR PH 3% 10




(0-1/2

@3 ASSY CONTROL BOX (HOT-1500)




@ ASSY CONTROL BOX (HOT-1500)

ITEM NO.

DO =t b b b e e e
SOOI U WH) = O WOoo -3 U W~

DO DO DO
W DN

101
102
103

201
202
203
204
205
207
208

302
303

PART NO.

HOT-1501
HOT-1520
HOT-1503
HOT-1504
220-5575
HOT-1505
CQN-1055X
HOT-1506
HOT-1507
HOT-1508
HOT-1510
HOT-1511
HOT-1512
HOT-1513
HOT-1514
220-5428-01
HOT-1515
HOT-1516
HOT-1517
HOT-1518
HOT-1519
421-6682
421-9169

280-5009-01
280-5275-5R10
601-0460

050-H00600
065-E00600
000-P00408-W
000-P00306
060-F00300
000-T00408-0C
060-500600

600-6738-26
600-6738-217

DESCRIPTION

CONTROL PANEL LOWER
LATCH

SHAFT

LATCH HOLDER

CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY
LKG TNG

HINGE

CONTROL PANEL UPPER
LOCK BRKT

INSTRUCTION COVER
SHEET INST SPACE
TORSION SPRING

LATCH INST COVER R
LATCH INST COVER L
SERVICE SW PROTECTION
COIN ENTRY 100YEN
SPONGE A

SPONGE B

SPONGE C

STICKER DENOMI 100YEN FOR HOT
SPONGE D

STICKER SERVICE INSTR
STICKER SW INST

CORD CLAMP 21
CORD CLAMP SR10
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM

HEX NUT M6

E RING 6MM

M SCR PH W/FS M4 X8
M SCR PH M3 X6

FLT WSHR M3

M SCR TH CRM M4 %8
SPR WSHR M6

WIRE HARN EARTH CONT PNL2
WIRE HARN EARTH CONT PNL EXT

(D-2/2)

NOTE




ASSY WIRE (HOT-1800)
COWSREHEFRNL LOTE, MUKESD A,

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
101 601-0460 PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
301 600-6738-01 WIRE HARN MAIN
302 600-6738-02 WIRE HARN COIN SW

-

NOTE




@ ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B (HOT-20003)

ITEM NO.

1
2

101
102
103
104
105
107
108

201
202

301
302
303
304

PART NO.

HOT-2005
HOT-2006

610-0404-01
610-0404-02
009-5756-01
509-5755-01
009-5755-02
280-5009-01
601-0460

000-P00412-S
050-F00400

600-6227-07
600-6227-08
600-6227-09
600-6227-10

DESCRIPTION NOTE

CTRL PNL BASE 2L12B
CTRL PNL PLATE 2L12B

ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK GREEN
ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK PINK
SW PB D24 YELLOW

SW PB D30 GREEN

SW PB D30 PINK

CORD CLAMP 21

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM

M SCR PH W/S M4x12
FLG NUT M4

WIRE HARN CONT PNL 1P 2L6B
WIRE HARN CONT PNL 2P 2L6B
WIRE HARN CONT PNL EARTH
WIRE HARN CONT PNL 6B




ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L6B (HOT-2000)

ITEM NO.

1
2

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

201
202

301
302
303

PART NO.

SAC-2001
HOT-2003

610-0404-01
610-0404-02
509-5756-01
509-5755-01
009-5755-02
009-5755-03
280-5009-01
601-0460

000-P00412-§
050-F00400

600-6317-17
600-6317-18
600-6227-09

7N

0

DESCRIPTION NOTE

PANEL BASE 2L6B
CTRL PNL PLATE 2L6B

ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK GREEN
ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK PINK
SW PB D24 YELLOW

SW PB D30 GREEN

SW PB D30 PINK

SW PB D30 CYAN

CORD CLAMP 21

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM

M SCR PH W/S M4 x12
FLG NUT M4

WIRE HARN CONT PNL 1P

WIRE HARN CONT PNL 2P
WIRE HARN CONT PNL EARTH




19. T4 Y —H T —IEK

CODE WIRE COLOR
10 RED
20 BLUE
30 YELLOW
40 GREEN
90 WHITE
70 ORANGE
80 BLACK
90 GRAY
A PINK
B SKY BLUE
C BROWN
D PURPLE
E LIGHT GREEN

1. CODED—DHMM 0 TRHWVIFEEIZ. DI, —DNZ/ A FILDME
L1553,
B> 51 e WHITE RED

NN

RED WHITE

2. WIRE COLOR CODEOD®ICO{XFIE. WIREDKEZHT,

K : AWG18 UL1015
L : AWG20 UL100T
"L : AWG22 UL1007
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